P pPayPal

Merchant Account ID: SSHPCU4QQ6GAY PayPal ID: nicolas@uxconsult.com

Statement for March 2016

Bixente Ltd
24 Forster Road
E17 8AU LONDON

Balance Summary (01/03/2016 - 31/03/2016)

Available Start Available End Withheld Start
GBP 39.34 0.00 0.00
usD 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/03/2016 - 31/03/2016

Withheld End
0.00
0.00
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' PayPal

Merchant Account ID: SSHPCU4QQ6GAY

PayPal ID: nicolas@uxconsult.com

Activity Summary (01/03/2016 - 31/03/2016)

Start Available Balance
Payments received
Payments sent
Withdrawals and Debits
Deposits and Credits
Fees

Releases

Transfers

Withheld

End Available Balance

GBP
39.34
0.00
-55.63
0.00
23.53
0.00
32.10
-7.24
-32.10
0.00

01/03/2016 - 31/03/2016

USD
0.00
0.00
-9.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.98
0.00
0.00
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P pPayPal

Merchant Account ID: SSHPCU4QQ6GAY PayPal ID: nicolas@uxconsult.com 01/03/2016 - 31/03/2016

Payments sent

Description GBP usD
Express Checkout Payment -55.63 -9.98
Total -55.63 -9.98

Deposits and Credits

Description GBP uUsD

Transfer Deposit 23.53 0.00

Total 23.53 0.00
Releases

Description GBP usD

Release 32.10 0.00

Total 32.10 0.00
Transfers

Description GBP usD

Currency Conversion -7.24 9.98

Total -7.24 9.98
Withheld

Description GBP usD

Open PayPal Authorisations -32.10 0.00

Total -32.10 0.00
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' PayPal

Merchant Account ID: SSHPCU4QQ6GAY PayPal ID: nicolas@uxconsult.com 01/03/2016 - 31/03/2016

Transaction History - GBP

Date Description Name \ Email Address Gross Fee Net
General Currency Conversion

09/03/2016 |1y 5| £02336CD542372M T4 0.00 724

30/03/2016 Account Hold for Open Authorisation 3210 0.00 3210

ID: 95923341GM4357252

Reversal of General Account Hold
30/03/2016 D: 2Y5835370N367872X 32.10 0.00 32.10

Bank Deposit to PP Account

30/03/2016 ID: 49P92801Y9893871M 23.53 0.00 23.53

30/03/2016 ﬁ;(pgjf(sélg 1?5\%?822?2“89 " pc))a\;EaLII)Zyment@ovh.co.uk 9563 0-00 5563
Transaction History - USD

Date Description Name \ Email Address Gross Fee Net

09/03/2016 f;er;zr;;ggé;e,\;%gc;gg’m on 9.98 0.00 9.98

09/03/2016 :zpézzzg:;zc :I::;i l:? ;TZent E)?;Yensesvr\)lZyFr':ﬁtn(gse’algjn ews.com -9.98 0-00 -9.98

Any information provided is general only and does not take into account your financial situation or needs.

PayPal (Europe) S.ar.l. et Cie , S.C.A., 22-24 Boulevard Royal, L-2449 Luxembourg. R.C.S. Luxembourg B 118 349. VAT no. LU22046007
For more information, or to contact us, visit www.paypal.co.uk.

Call us on 0800 358 791. Opening hours: 8am to 10pm Monday to Friday; 8am to 9pm Saturday; 9am to 9pm Sunday. For claims or limitations,
hours of operation are: 8am to 8.30pm Monday to Friday; 8am to 6.30pm Saturday; 9am to 6.30pm Sunday. Freephone from a UK landline.
However, costs may apply from a mobile and are dependent on the terms of agreement with your network provider. If you are calling from outside
the United Kingdom, use the following phone number: 00353 1 436 9004 (international call charges may apply).
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